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	 College
	Name
	Email
	Phone
	Ext

	Alamance CC
	Justin Snyder
	Justin.snyder@alamancecc.edu
	336-506-4152
	 

	Asheville-Buncombe
	Deborah Wright 
	deborahdwright@abtech.edu
	828-398-7937
	

	Beaufort County CC
	Dr. Stacey Gerard
	Stacey.Gerard@beaufortccc.edu
	252-940-6241
	 

	Bladen CC
	Dr. Dolly Horton
	dhorton@bladencc.edu
	910-879-5597
	 

	Blue Ridge CC
	Dr. Scott Queen
	squeen@blueridge.edu
	828-694-1728
	 

	Brunswick CC
	Greg Bland
	blandg@brunswickcc.edu
	910-755-7374
	 

	Caldwell CC & TI
	Brandy Dunlap
	bdunlap@cccti.edu
	828-726-2225
	 

	Cape Fear CC
	John Downing
	jdowning@cfcc.edu
	910-362-7846
	 

	Carteret CC
	Perry Harker
	plh@carteret.edu
	252-222-6205
	 

	Catawba Valley CC
	Dr. Brice Melton
	bmelton@cvcc.edu
	828-327-7000
	4161

	
	Randall Burns
	rburns@cvcc.edu
	828-327-7000
	4293

	Central Carolina CC
	Greg Singleton
	gsingleton@cccc.edu
	919-718-7395
	 

	
	Felicia Crittenden
	fcrittenden@cccc.edu
	919-718-7360
	

	Central Piedmont CC
	Dr. Heather Hill
	Heather.hill@cpcc.edu
	704-330-6730
	

	
	Marcia Colson
	Marcia.colson@cpcc.edu
	704-330-4865
	

	Cleveland CC
	Tony Fogleman
	foglemant728@clevelandcc.edu
	704-669-4117
	 

	Coastal Carolina CC
	Ashley Gurganus
	gurganusa@coastalcarolina.edu
	910-938-6308
	 

	[bookmark: _Hlk25210440]College of the Albemarle
	Robin G. Zinsmeister
	robin_zinsmeister@albemarle.edu
	252-335-0821
	2362

	Craven CC
	Robin Matthews
	matthewsr@cravencc.edu
	252-672-7506
	 

	Davidson-Davie CC
	Jonathan Brown
	jonathan_brown@davidsondavie.edu
	336-224-4585
	

	Durham Technical CC
	Dr. Kara Battle
	battlek@durhamtech.edu
	919-536-7200
	8002

	
	Jerry Jones
	jonesj@durhamtech.edu
	919-536-7200
	8022

	Edgecombe CC
	Bruce Panneton
	pannetonb@edgecombe.edu
	252-618-6734
	6606

	Fayetteville Tech CC
	Jolee Marsh 
	marshj@faytechcc.edu
	910-678-8217
	 

	Forsyth Tech CC
	Dr. Alan Murdock
	amurdock@forsythtech.edu
	336-734-7757
	 

	Forsyth Tech CC
	Tamara Williams
	tawilliams@forsythtech.edu
	336-734-7629
	

	Gaston College
	Greg Smith
	smith.greg@gaston.edu
	704-922-6266
	 

	Guilford Tech CC
	Dr. Beth Pitonzo 
	bjpitonzo@gtcc.edu
	336-334-4822
	50300

	
	Dr. Manuel Dudley
	mcdudley@gtcc.edu
	336-334-4822
	53122

	Halifax CC
	Dale Fey
	dfey@halifaxcc.edu
	252-536-6376
	 

	Haywood CC
	Douglas Burchfield
	ddburchfield@haywood.edu
	828-564-5128
	 

	
	Greg Shuping
	gashuping@haywood.edu 
	828-564-5107
	

	
	Dr. Wendy Hines
	whines@haywood.edu
	828-565-4069
	

	Isothermal CC
	Dr. Gregory Thoman
	gthomas@isothermal.edu
	828-395-1663
	 

	
	Donna Hood
	dhood@isothermal.edu
	828-395-1404
	

	James Sprunt CC
	Gloria Wiggins
	gwiggins@jamessprunt.edu
	910-275-6198
	 

	Johnston CC
	Vic McCormick
	kvmccormick@johnstoncc.edu
	919-209-2027
	

	Lenoir CC
	Justin Tilghman
	jgtilghman38@lenoircc.edu
	252-527-6223
	730

	
	John Paul Black
	jpblack73@lenoircc.edu
	252-527-6223
	104

	Martin CC
	Nathan Mizell
	nathan.mizell@martincc.edu
	252-789-0232
	

	Mayland CC
	Dr. Keegan Anderson
	kanderson@mayland.edu
	828-766-1290
	

	
	Dr. Monica Carpenter
	mscarpenter@mayland.edu
	828-766-1370
	

	McDowell Tech CC
	Stacy E. Buff
	sebuff74@go.mcdowelltech.edu
	828-652-0663
	 

	Mitchell CC
	Carol Johnson
	cjohnson@mitchellcc.edu
	704-878-3225
	 

	Montgomery CC
	Sylvia McAlister
	mcalisters5456@montgomery.edu
	
	

	Nash CC
	Wendy Marlowe
	wcmarlowe937@nashcc.edu
	252-451-8243
	 

	
	Carla Dunston
	cdunston@nashcc.edu
	252-451-8324
	

	Pamlico CC
	Lori Giles
	lgiles@pamlicocc.edu
	252-249-1851
	3015

	Piedmont CC
	Barbara Buchanan
	barbara.buchanan@piedmontcc.edu
	336-322-2106
	 

	Pitt CC
	Dr. Lori Ann Preast
	lpreast@email.pittcc.edu
	252-493-7700
	

	Randolph CC
	Suzanne Rohrbaugh
	syrohrbaugh@randolph.edu
	336-633-0217
	 

	Richmond CC
	Kevin Parsons
	ksparsons@richmondcc.edu
	910-410-1918
	 

	Roanoke-Chowan CC
	Stephanie Benson
	sbenson2905@roanokechowan.edu
	252-862-1255
	 

	
	Alan Scott
	akscott3716@roanokechowan.edu
	252-862-1234
	

	Robeson CC
	Eric Freeman
	efreeman@robeson.edu
	910-272-3600
	 

	Rockingham CC
	Sheila Regan
	regans@rockinghamcc.edu
	336-342-4261
	2137

	Rowan-Cabarrus CC
	Elbert Lassiter
	elbert.lassiter@rccc.edu
	704-216-3500
	 

	Sampson CC
	Amanda Bradshaw
	jbradshaw@sampsoncc.edu
	910-592-7176
	2032

	Sandhills CC
	Dr. Fallon Brewington
	brewingtonf@sandhills.edu
	910-246-2858
	 

	
	Michelle Bauer
	bauerm@sandhills.edu
	910-695-3912
	

	South Piedmont CC
	Chris Rivera
	Crivera@spcc.edu
	
	 

	Southeastern CC
	Dr. Sylvia Cox
	sylvia.cox@sccnc.edu
	910-788-6381
	

	Southwestern CC
	Scott Sutton
	scotts@southwesterncc.edu
	828-339-4296
	

	Stanly CC
	Devin Baucom
	dbaucom0142@stanly.edu
	704-991-0190
	 

	Stanly CC
	Jeffrey Parsons
	Jparsons7694@stanly.edu
	704-991-0321
	

	
	Tammi Mcilwaine
	Tmcilwaine7455@stanly.edu
	704-991-0314
	

	
	Christie Honeycutt
	choneycutt@7476@stanly.edu
	704-991-0295
	

	Surry CC
	Candace Holder
	holderc@surry.edu
	336-386-3382
	 

	Tri-County CC
	Paul Worley
	pworley@tricountycc.edu
	828-835-9564
	204

	
	Henry Angelopulos
	hangelopulos@tricountycc.edu
	828-835-4251
	

	Vance-Granville CC
	Jerry Edmonds
	edmondsj@vgcc.edu
	252-738-3243
	 

	Wake Tech CC
	Anthony Caison
	amcaison@waketech.edu
	919-866-6101
	 

	Wayne CC
	Renita Dawson
	rddawson@waynecc.edu
	919-739-6980
	 

	Western Piedmont CC
	Rick Furse
	tfurse@wpcc.edu
	828-448-3121
	 

	Wilkes CC
	Greg Minton
	gaminton@wilkescc.edu
	336-838-6217
	 

	Wilson CC
	Rob Holsten
	rholsten@wilsoncc.edu
	252-246-1254
	 

	
	Wes Hill
	whill@wilsoncc.edu
	252-246-1290
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